UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

308142-70
138206- 78
303020- 89
262200- 09
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
182183-17
138206- 78
138206- 78
152610- 29
307430- 37
138206- 78
260658- 19
303020- 89
138206- 78
182667- 16
191236- 49
260658- 19
262200- 09
138206- 78
261909- 09
217843-78
138206- 78
262200- 09
306844- 33
182667- 16
138206- 78
210882- 04
138206- 78
138206- 78
165012- 15
152610- 29
261689- 80
309459- 29
307430- 37
113816- 35
182183-17
306120- 85
310012-00
182667- 16
165012- 15
303020- 89
217843-78
165012- 15
115292- 56
116362- 59
160612-77
191236- 49
217843-78
306844- 33
191236- 49
306844- 33
165012- 15
160316-72
262200- 09
160316-72
152610- 29
309962-47
175413- 37
179542-92
305999-61
217843-78
158253- 46
160612- 77
206451- 35
260658- 19
116362- 59
261382- 64
210882- 04
158253- 46
307430- 37
191236- 49

HOK DECOSTER
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DEPESTEL G NO
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
COUDEVI LLE H
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
SCHEPENS JAN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

DEMEULENAERE FERNAND

LAPI N ROVAI N
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DEPESTEL G NO
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEHI LLE JACKY
DECOSTER R & STIJN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEPESTEL G NO
POPPE FRANK

DEMEULENAERE FERNAND

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
SAMAEY RI K

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
COOLSAET G
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
VAN PAMEL G & J

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE

SCHEPENS JAN
ANSEEUW UMBERTO
COUDEVI LLE H

STRUBBE V & VANKEMVEL

HERMY & W TGEERS

DEMEULENAERE FERNAND

COCOLSAET G

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DECOSTER R & STIJN
COCOLSAET G
VANDEPCELE JOSE
VANDECASTEELE DANI EL

DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT

LAPI N ROVAI N
DECOSTER R & STIJN
POPPE FRANK

LAPI N ROVAI N

POPPE FRANK
COCOLSAET G

JACOCBS WALTER
DEPESTEL G NO
JACOBS WALTER
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
VERDUYN KRI' S

HElI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED-
COUMET & THOVAS
SEYS RENO

DECOSTER R & STIJN
WALRAVE W LLY

DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT

SEYS GUI DO
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VANDECASTEELE DANI EL
MARLEI N DEMOOR
SAMAEY RI K

WALRAVE W LLY
SCHEPENS JAN

LAPI N ROVAI N

Geneent
Local it

WESTKER
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
| CHTEGE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
G STEL

SNELLEG
SNELLEG
TORHOUT
KORTEMA
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
ST- ANDR
ZUl ENKE
RUDDERV
| CHTEGE
SNELLEG
LEFFI NG
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
| CHTEGE
BREDENE
ST- ANDR
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
VLI SSEG
TORHOUT
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE
KORTEMA
VELDEGE
G STEL

ST- ANDR
LI SSEVEE
ST- ANDR
VLI SSEG
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
VLI SSEG
LEKE Di
ETTELGE
KEI EM

ZUl ENKE
ROKSEM
BREDENE
ZUl ENKE
BREDENE
VLI SSEG
OCSTEND
| CHTEGE
OCSTEND
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
L ZEDELGE
OUDENBU
OOSTEND
ROKSEM
BREDENE
KEI EM

LEFFI NG
RUDDERV
ETTELGE
BREDENE
ROKSEM
BREDENE
KORTEMA
ZUl ENKE

e
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Di st anc

520110
522733
521684
511739
2

3

4
518597
5

6
513187
508606
7
514176
2

8
526879
533084
2

2

9
519742
520611
10

3
527984

533307
2
537604
527615
2
516647
2
526339
539288
3
2
3
2
3
511336
522290
509281

PwWwWwNDWN

524625
4
2
3
513483
520374
523906
523695
4

527108
2
520072
3
2
527770

AWNN

Ri ng
Bague

300138517
300016617
302529314
303370715
300011817
300017417
300008217
306368115
302115815
314390415
302601516
303297915
300002517
302090015
302391316
300007217
301351017
301031515
302438616
307093717
302503316
311370816
301901413
300017317
307090117
306497115
301352717
300012217
302165514
300002317
302521316
308278016
300488217
308058717
312042716
305503016
302616016
311477116
504141117
301383517
301350917
304456414
302045515
300134117
308278716
303843514
305274117
310633317
300415716
301828315
312778117
301032515
310447617
305278317
312039016
315801213
313123814
300253417
307120117
302030415
308132217
310370317
300132717
310347317
310632417
311940315
300264817
305271617
311908416
308043917
310347617
305500116
300410316

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 206451-35 SEYS GU DO LEFFING 5 1 2 BE 310380317 15.58150 1023. 2602 74
75 160316-72 JACOBS WALTER OCSTEND 10 4 3 BE 312038616 16. 02431 1023. 2226 75
76 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 18 13 14 BE 300004617 16.01450 1021. 4617 76
77 196988- 78 DESCHACHT PHILLIP BREDENE 2 1 526580 BE 310400717 16. 05569 1020. 6061 77
78 191236-49 LAPI N ROVAI N ZUENKE 7 2 5 BE 307680517 16.12510 1019. 5735 78
79 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KCEKELA 3 2 2 BE 313740615 15. 53519 1019. 0884 79
80 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 18 1 15 BE 300293017 16. 03160 1018. 4433 80
81 175413-37 HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED-L ZEDELGE 2 2 2 BE 302467014 16. 01250 1017. 5147 81
82 104133-52 VERDUYN A. KCEKELA 3 1 513483 BE 305841516 15.54441 1017. 3319 82
83 217843-78 DECOSTER R & STIJN ROKSEM 10 8 5 BE 302487316 16. 02180 1016. 2229 83
84 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 4 3 2 BE 310343917 16.10160 1014. 1242 84
85 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER WESTKER 6 4 2 BE 308211117 16.03041 1013. 7246 85
86 111469- 16 DUYNSLAEGER HUGO BLANKEN 6 1 537599 BE 301977617 16.20220 1013. 6365 86
87 115292-56 VANDEPCOELE JOSE LEKED 6 3 2 BE 302861216 15.54420 1013. 1484 87
88 160612-77 DERUDDER EDDY & CGEERT KEI EM 6 1 3 BE 310633217 15. 52440 1013. 0241 88
89 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 4 1 512523 BE 303700317 15.56320 1011. 8248 89
90 145943-55 S| MPELAERE RI K TORHOUT 3 1 511161 BE 302642614 15.56110 1009. 8337 90
91 182183-17 COUDEVI LLE H. G STEL 6 5 3 BE 303093812 16. 04090 1008. 6492 91
92 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 18 18 16 BE 300007417 16. 09580 1005. 3202 92
93 305999-61 SEYS RENO OCSTEND 3 3 2 BE 310376417 16.12239 1002. 4821 93
94 261738-32 JONCKHEERE YVAN MANNEKE 7 6 513577 BE 312137616 16. 03530 999. 4039 94
95 160316-72 JACOBS WALTER OCSTEND 10 10 4 BE 310416917 16. 17361 994. 3581 95



